(IFPT

POWERTRAIN TECHNOLOGIES

NEF45TM1A.A001

ENGINE AIR INTAKE

0715.022

P
N
i P N
7/ \\ \\
TR =
AN
/{O\\f<\;//>o”?/
e NG B
e \;5/ s
e i
[;O\ e~ 0710....
=
g
Item Part number Q.ty Description See also Producer Note

1 4895294
2 4895079
3 4895424
4 4899921

4

2
1
1

HEXAGON BOLT
THREADED PLUG
INTAKE ELBOW

FLAT ENGINE GASKET

Page 1 of 1

FPT Spare Parts Catalog - Copyright © 2002-2009 Fiat Powertrain Technologies




(/ 57T NEF45TM1A.A001

POWERTRAIN TECHNOLOGIES

EXHAUST MANIFOLD 0780.013

Item Part number Q.ty Description See also Producer Note
1 504066583 1 EXHAUST MANIFOLD
2 504081248 4 EXH. MANIFOLD GKT
3 504085705 8 HEXAGON BOLT M10X1.5X65

Page 1 of 1 FPT Spare Parts Catalog - Copyright © 2002-2009 Fiat Powertrain Technologies



(/ 57T NEF45TM1A.A001

POWERTRAIN TECHNOLOGIES

CRANK SHAFT 0801.008

Item Part number Q.ty Description See also Producer Note

1 504048350 1 CRANK SHAFT ASSY

2 4893386 1 CAMSHAFT PINION

3 2995787 4 MAIN BEARING STD.

4 2995788 4 MAIN BEARING-0,250

5 2995789 4 MAIN BEARING-0,500

6 2995784 1 MAIN BEARING STD. THRUST

7 2995785 1 MAIN BEARING-0,250 THRUST

8 2995786 1 MAIN BEARING-0,500 THRUST

Page 1 of 1 FPT Spare Parts Catalog - Copyright © 2002-2009 Fiat Powertrain Technologies




(IFPT

POWERTRAIN TECHNOLOGIES

NEF45TM1A.A001

CONNECTING ROD

0810.116

Item Part number

2831298
4892708
2831297
8093882
8094960
8094961

o O~ W NP

Q.ty Description See also

4

e -

CONN.ROD ASSY. ASSY
BIG-END BUSH
CYLIND-HEAD SCREW
CON.ROD BEAR STD.
CON.ROD BEAR-0,250
CON.ROD BEAR-0,500

Producer Note

Page 1 of 1 FPT Spare Parts Catalog - Copyright © 2002-2009 Fiat Powertrain Technologies




(/ 57T NEF45TM1A.A001

POWERTRAIN TECHNOLOGIES

PISTON ASSY - PISTON RINGS - PISTON PIN 0820.193

000
A
000

1-5 2-6

0810....

4®&

Item Part number Q.ty Description See also Producer Note
1 8094739 4 PISTONRING SET STD
2 8094740 4 PISTON ASSY
3 4892712 4 PISTON PIN
4 4892713 8 SPRING LOCKWASHER
5 8094752 4 PISTONRING SET+0.4
6 8094753 4 PISTON ASSY. +0.4

Page 1 of 1 FPT Spare Parts Catalog - Copyright © 2002-2009 Fiat Powertrain Technologies



(/ 57T NEF45TM1A.A001

POWERTRAIN TECHNOLOGIES

ENGINE FLYWHEEL 0830.217

/\)%/

Item Part number Q.ty Description See also Producer Note
1 504006952 1 FLYWHEEL ASSY
2 500388140 1 RING GEAR
3 4894641 8 HEXAGON BOLT M12X1,25

Page 1 of 1 FPT Spare Parts Catalog - Copyright © 2002-2009 Fiat Powertrain Technologies




(IFPT

POWERTRAIN TECHNOLOGIES

NEF45TM1A.A001

ROCKER SHAFT

0668.016

Item

© 00 N o 0o b~ W NP

e
N B O

Part number

4895195
4895361
504067723
4892860
4895363
4895364
4895196
4895365
4895198
4895199
4895200
4895204

Q.ty Description

A D 0O 0 0O OO PN~ DM O Db

ROCKER SHAFT ASSY
PUSHROD

HEXAGON BOLT M8X1,25X60 MM
HEXAGON BOLT M12X1,75
CIRCLIP

WASHER

ROCKER ARM ASSY
BALL-END PIN

HEXAGON NUT

ROCKER ARM SCREW
ROCKER ARM ASSY
ROCKER BRACKET

See also

Producer Note

Page 1 of 1

FPT Spare Parts Catalog - Copyright © 2002-2009 Fiat Powertrain Technologies




(/ 57T NEF45TM1A.A001

POWERTRAIN TECHNOLOGIES

INTAKE MANIFOLD 0710.210

Item Part number Q.ty Description See also Producer Note
1 504064865 1 COVER
2 4899039 6 HEXAGON BOLT M8X1,25X25 MM
3 2995644 1 ADHESIVE/STICKER

Page 1 of 1 FPT Spare Parts Catalog - Copyright © 2002-2009 Fiat Powertrain Technologies



